
Email Addresses for Victorian MPs  as at 18 Sept 2019 
 
ALP 
Hon Richard Marles MP   richard.marles.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Rob Mitchell MP   rob.mitchell.mp@aph.gov.au 
Dr Daniel Mulino MP   daniel.malino.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Peta Murphy MP   peta.murphy.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Brendan O'Connor MP  brendan.oconnor.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Clare O'Neil MP   clare.oneil.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Joanne Ryan MP   joanne.ryan.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Bill Shorten MP   bill.shorten.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Kate Thwaites MP   kate.thwaites.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Tim Watts MP   tim.watts.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Josh Burns MP   josh.burns.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Anthony Byrne MP   anthony.byrne.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Lisa Chesters MP   lisa.chester.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Libby Coker MP   libby.coker.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Mark Dreyfus QC, MP  mark.dreyfus.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Andrew Giles MP   andrew.giles.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Julian Hill MP   julian.hill.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Ged Kearney MP   ged.kearney.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Peter Khalil MP   peter.khalil.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Catherine King MP   catherine.king.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
Ms Gladys Liu MP   gladys.liu.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Tony Smith MP   tony.smith.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Michael Sukkar MP   michael.sukkar.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Dan Tehan MP   dan.tehan.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Alan Tudge MP   alan.tudge.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Maria Vamvakinou MP  maria.vamvakinou.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Tim Wilson MP   tim.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Jason Wood MP   jason.wood.mp@aph.gov.au 
Dr Katie Allen MP   katie.allen.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Kevin Andrews MP   kevin.andrews.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Russell Broadbent MP  russell.broadbent.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Josh Frydenberg MP  josh.frydenberg.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Greg Hunt MP   greg.hunt.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
NATIONAL 
Dr Anne Webster MP   anne.webster.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Darren Chester MP   darren.chester.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Damian Drum MP   damien.drum.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
GREEN 
Mr Adam Bandt MP   adam.bandt.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
INDEPENDENT 
Dr Helen Haines MP   helen.haines.mp@aph.gov.au 
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And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message 
 
Victorian MHRs email list to send to all  
 
ALP  
richard.marles.mp@aph.gov.au; rob.mitchell.mp@aph.gov.au; daniel.malino.mp@aph.gov.au; 
peta.murphy.mp@aph.gov.au; brendan.oconnor.mp@aph.gov.au; clare.oneil.mp@aph.gov.au; 
joanne.ryan.mp@aph.gov.au; bill.shorten.mp@aph.gov.au; kate.thwaites.mp@aph.gov.au; 
tim.watts.mp@aph.gov.au; josh.burns.mp@aph.gov.au; anthony.byrne.mp@aph.gov.au; 
lisa.chester.mp@aph.gov.au; libby.coker.mp@aph.gov.au; mark.dreyfus.mp@aph.gov.au; 
andrew.giles.mp@aph.gov.au; julian.hill.mp@aph.gov.au; ged.kearney.mp@aph.gov.au; 
peter.khalil.mp@aph.gov.au; catherine.king.mp@aph.gov.au;    
 
LIBERAL  
gladys.liu.mp@aph.gov.au; tony.smith.mp@aph.gov.au; michael.sukkar.mp@aph.gov.au; 
dan.tehan.mp@aph.gov.au; alan.tudge.mp@aph.gov.au; maria.vamvakinou.mp@aph.gov.au; 
tim.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au; jason.wood.mp@aph.gov.au; katie.allen.mp@aph.gov.au; 
kevin.andrews.mp@aph.gov.au; russell.broadbent.mp@aph.gov.au; 
josh.frydenberg.mp@aph.gov.au; greg.hunt.mp@aph.gov.au;  
 
NATIONAL  
anne.webster.mp@aph.gov.au; darren.chester.mp@aph.gov.au; damien.drum.mp@aph.gov.au;  
 
GREENS  
adam.bandt.mp@aph.gov.au;  
 
INDEPENDENT  
helen.haines.mp@aph.gov.au;     
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